
Ellie Andreessen/Allie Thorstenson – Lib 

Lowell/McGill 

Owen/Newman 

Violett/Smith  

Mercer/Barnard 

Crockett/Stewart 

Andreessen/Thorstenson 
Camilla Taylor/Grace Poulton – CB 

Maggie Day/Lucie Love – CF 

Karli Owen/Summer Newman – Pol 

Cecelia Zaragoza/Erika Apostol – CB 

Hazel Lowell/Ashlyn McGill – BF 

Grace Holtmeier/Amanda Leornard – BF 

Shelby Cole/Brooke Place – Troy 

Holtmeier/Leornard  

Kati Crockett/Clare Stewart – CF 

Ashley Freese/Maggie Fantozzi – Lib 

Tia Mercer/Julia Barnard – Pol 

Abby Pilskalins/Ariana Sydnor – Big 

Lauren Yttredahl/Kellyn Dunaway – CB 

Poppie Payne/Apani Awua – CF 

Lucy Violett/Katie Smith – Pol 

Sophia Simanovicki/Bella O’Day - Troy 

Yttredahl/Dunaway  

Owen/Newman 

Andreessen/Thorstenson 

Mercer/Barnard 

Violett/Smith  

Andreessen/Thorstenson 

Violett/Smith  

Violett/Smith  

Taylor/Poulton  

Cole/Place  

Zaragoza/Apostol  

Day/Love  

Freese/Fantozzi  

Pilskalins/Sndnor  

Payne/Awua  

Simanovicki/O’Day  
Payne/Awua  

Freese/Fantozzi  

Zaragoza/Apostol  

Taylor/Poulton  

Zaragoza/Apostol  

Freese/Fantozzi  

Freese/Fantozzi  

Girls’ Doubles #1 and #2 

 

1ST Place 

Consolation 
Champion 

2023 Libby Invitational Tennis Tournament 

6-0,6-1 

6-3,6-4 

6-0,6-0 

6-0,6-0 

3-6,6-2,7-5 

6-3,6-1 

6-0,6-1 

6-2,2-6,6-1 

6-1,6-2 

6-0,6-0 

6-0,6-1 

6-2,6-1 

6-3,6-1 

6-2,3-6,6-2 

6-2,6-4 

6-3,6-4 

6-2,6-3 

6-4,4-6,7-5 

6-4,6-3 

6-3,7-6(5) 

6-3,6-2 

6-3,6-2 


